
Polished.

PCS TOT.SQM
1 1 1 310 150 2 4,65
2 8 7 310 190 2 41,23

9 10 2 312 195 2 12,17

11 20 10 313 195 2 61,04

21 28 8 313 195 2 48,83

29 36 8 314 195 2 48,98

37 44 8 314 195 2 48,98

45 46 2 314 195 2 12,25
47 50 4 314 190 2 23,86
51 52 2 314 175 2 10,99

Tot. Slabs 52 312,98
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